WT6621
Dual USB Power Control Switch
Version1.0  27 March, 2000
 Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc. All Rights Reserved
�
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The WT6621 is a dual integrated power switch optimized for self-powered and bus-powered
Universal Serial Bus (USB) applications. Few external components are necessary to satisfy

7 IN I Supply Input
8 OUT1 O Power Switch output
Package and Ordering Information
Part Number Enable (/EN) Package
WT6621-SL Active Low 8-pin SOIC
WT6621-DL Active Low 8-pin DIP
WT6621-SH Active High 8-pin SOIC
WT6621-DH Active High 8-pin DIP
WT6621
Dual USB Power Control Switch
Version1.0  27 March, 2000
 Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc. All Rights Reserved